
Roll No :
Student's Name :
Mother's/ Father's/ Guardian's Name :
Date of Birth :
Class/Section:

Subjects

Term-1 Term-2

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SANGATHAN
K V NO 1 AIR FORCE STATION SIRSA

Academic Session : 2019-20
Report Card

K V NO 1 AIR FORCE STATION SIRSA

47.0 60 C1

Term 2 - (100 Marks)Term 1 - (100 Marks)
GradeMarks 

Obtained 
(100)

1
AARAV

24.10.2010
IV A

MANISH

Sub 
Enrich. (5)

Annual 
Exam(80)

Note 
Book    

(5)
Marks 

Obtained 
(100)

Grade Periodic 
Test      
(10)

4.20 4.00 31.0
4.20 3.80

4.50

3.80 4.00 41.0
53.06.75

3.75
38.0

C2
C2

54
43
68

C1
B2

505.25 3.80

Grade
A

39.0 52 4.00C1

Half 
Yearly 

(80)

51
474.00 33.0 C2 5.25

36.0 C16.75 4.00

Scholastic 
Areas:

ENGLISH

Periodic 
Test      
(10)

3.80
MATHEMATICS
EVS
HINDI

3.805.00 3.80
3.80 4.00

Note 
Book    

(5)
Sub 

Enrich. 
(5)

3.806.50

Grade
Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)A

Co-Scholastic Areas (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)
Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)

Co-Scholastic Areas (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)

Term-1 Term-2

Promoted to Class : 

Date: ____________ Signature of Class Teacher Principal
_________________________________________________________________________________________
Grading scales for scholastic areas : Grades are awarded on a 8-point grading scale as follows :-

Grade
A

A

A
A
A

33-40
32 & Below E (Needs Improvement)

B1
B2

Instructions

C1
C2

61-70
51-60
41-50

D

A
Grade

A
Class Teacher's Remarks :
Discipline (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)

GOOD.

81-90 A2
Marks Range Grade

91-100 A1
71-80

Health & Physical Education A
Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)
Art Education
Health & Physical Education

V A

ICT

Discipline (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)

A
A

Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)
Art Education
ICT



Roll No :
Student's Name :
Mother's/ Father's/ Guardian's Name :
Date of Birth :
Class/Section:

Subjects

Term-1 Term-2

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SANGATHAN
K V NO 1 AIR FORCE STATION SIRSA

Academic Session : 2019-20
Report Card

K V NO 1 AIR FORCE STATION SIRSA

38.0 52 C1

Term 2 - (100 Marks)Term 1 - (100 Marks)
GradeMarks 

Obtained 
(100)

2
ABHINAV

02.08.2010
IV A

ROHIT KUMAR

Sub 
Enrich. (5)

Annual 
Exam(80)

Note 
Book    

(5)
Marks 

Obtained 
(100)

Grade Periodic 
Test      
(10)

4.00 4.20 48.0
4.00 3.60

5.00

3.60 4.00 44.0
45.04.00

4.25
39.0

C1
C1

56
60
57

C1
C1

526.00 3.60

Grade
A

29.0 43 4.00C2

Half 
Yearly 

(80)

42
363.60 23.0 D 4.75

28.0 C26.25 3.80

Scholastic 
Areas:

ENGLISH

Periodic 
Test      
(10)

3.60
MATHEMATICS
EVS
HINDI

3.806.25 3.80
3.60 4.00

Note 
Book    

(5)
Sub 

Enrich. 
(5)

3.606.00

Grade
Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)A

Co-Scholastic Areas (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)
Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)

Co-Scholastic Areas (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)

Term-1 Term-2

Promoted to Class : 

Date: ____________ Signature of Class Teacher Principal
_________________________________________________________________________________________
Grading scales for scholastic areas : Grades are awarded on a 8-point grading scale as follows :-

Grade
A

A

A
A
A

33-40
32 & Below E (Needs Improvement)

B1
B2

Instructions

C1
C2

61-70
51-60
41-50

D

A
Grade

A
Class Teacher's Remarks :
Discipline (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)

GOOD.

81-90 A2
Marks Range Grade

91-100 A1
71-80

Health & Physical Education A
Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)
Art Education
Health & Physical Education

V A

ICT

Discipline (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)

A
A

Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)
Art Education
ICT



Roll No :
Student's Name :
Mother's/ Father's/ Guardian's Name :
Date of Birth :
Class/Section:

Subjects

Term-1 Term-2

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SANGATHAN
K V NO 1 AIR FORCE STATION SIRSA

Academic Session : 2019-20
Report Card

K V NO 1 AIR FORCE STATION SIRSA

40.0 58 C1

Term 2 - (100 Marks)Term 1 - (100 Marks)
GradeMarks 

Obtained 
(100)

3
AHAD AHMAD

25.03.2011
IV A

SHAHIS HASAN 

Sub 
Enrich. (5)

Annual 
Exam(80)

Note 
Book    

(5)
Marks 

Obtained 
(100)

Grade Periodic 
Test      
(10)

5.00 5.00 69.0
4.60 4.60

8.00

4.00 4.60 53.0
51.07.50

9.75
38.0

A2
C1

69
89
68

B2
B2

545.25 4.00

Grade
A

31.0 45 4.40C2

Half 
Yearly 

(80)

57
524.40 39.0 C1 7.75

40.0 C17.50 4.40

Scholastic 
Areas:

ENGLISH

Periodic 
Test      
(10)

4.60
MATHEMATICS
EVS
HINDI

4.608.75 4.60
4.00 4.40

Note 
Book    

(5)
Sub 

Enrich. 
(5)

4.004.50

Grade
Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)A

Co-Scholastic Areas (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)
Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)

Co-Scholastic Areas (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)

Term-1 Term-2

Promoted to Class : 

Date: ____________ Signature of Class Teacher Principal
_________________________________________________________________________________________
Grading scales for scholastic areas : Grades are awarded on a 8-point grading scale as follows :-

Grade
A

A

A
A
A

33-40
32 & Below E (Needs Improvement)

B1
B2

Instructions

C1
C2

61-70
51-60
41-50

D

A
Grade

A
Class Teacher's Remarks :
Discipline (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)

VERY GOOD.

81-90 A2
Marks Range Grade

91-100 A1
71-80

Health & Physical Education A
Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)
Art Education
Health & Physical Education

V A

ICT

Discipline (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)

A
A

Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)
Art Education
ICT



Roll No :
Student's Name :
Mother's/ Father's/ Guardian's Name :
Date of Birth :
Class/Section:

Subjects

Term-1 Term-2

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SANGATHAN
K V NO 1 AIR FORCE STATION SIRSA

Academic Session : 2019-20
Report Card

K V NO 1 AIR FORCE STATION SIRSA

74.0 92 A1

Term 2 - (100 Marks)Term 1 - (100 Marks)
GradeMarks 

Obtained 
(100)

4
ALOVERA

01.06.2010
IV A

SHALESH KUMAR MISHRA

Sub 
Enrich. (5)

Annual 
Exam(80)

Note 
Book    

(5)
Marks 

Obtained 
(100)

Grade Periodic 
Test      
(10)

4.80 4.80 78.0
5.00 5.00

9.50

4.80 4.80 77.0
79.09.00

9.00
74.0

A1
A1

96
97
98

A1
A1

938.50 4.80

Grade
A

75.0 93 4.80A1

Half 
Yearly 

(80)

94
944.80 75.0 A1 9.50

74.0 A19.50 5.00

Scholastic 
Areas:

ENGLISH

Periodic 
Test      
(10)

5.00
MATHEMATICS
EVS
HINDI

4.808.00 4.80
4.80 4.80

Note 
Book    

(5)
Sub 

Enrich. 
(5)

4.809.00

Grade
Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)A

Co-Scholastic Areas (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)
Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)

Co-Scholastic Areas (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)

Term-1 Term-2

Promoted to Class : 

Date: ____________ Signature of Class Teacher Principal
_________________________________________________________________________________________
Grading scales for scholastic areas : Grades are awarded on a 8-point grading scale as follows :-

Grade
A

A

A
A
A

33-40
32 & Below E (Needs Improvement)

B1
B2

Instructions

C1
C2

61-70
51-60
41-50

D

A
Grade

A
Class Teacher's Remarks :
Discipline (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)

OUTSTANDING.

81-90 A2
Marks Range Grade

91-100 A1
71-80

Health & Physical Education A
Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)
Art Education
Health & Physical Education

V A

ICT

Discipline (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)

A
A

Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)
Art Education
ICT



Roll No :
Student's Name :
Mother's/ Father's/ Guardian's Name :
Date of Birth :
Class/Section:

Subjects

Term-1 Term-2

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SANGATHAN
K V NO 1 AIR FORCE STATION SIRSA

Academic Session : 2019-20
Report Card

K V NO 1 AIR FORCE STATION SIRSA

13.0 24 E

Term 2 - (100 Marks)Term 1 - (100 Marks)
GradeMarks 

Obtained 
(100)

5
ANSHUL

22.09.2010
IV A

SANDEEP KUMAR

Sub 
Enrich. (5)

Annual 
Exam(80)

Note 
Book    

(5)
Marks 

Obtained 
(100)

Grade Periodic 
Test      
(10)

4.00 4.20 33.0
4.00 3.80

4.50

3.60 4.40 28.0
28.04.75

3.50
11.0

C2
E

39
45
41

D
C2

243.50 3.60

Grade
A

16.0 28 4.40E

Half 
Yearly 

(80)

27
243.60 13.0 E 2.75

15.0 E4.50 3.20

Scholastic 
Areas:

ENGLISH

Periodic 
Test      
(10)

3.80
MATHEMATICS
EVS
HINDI

3.803.50 3.80
3.60 4.40

Note 
Book    

(5)
Sub 

Enrich. 
(5)

3.603.75

Grade
Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)A

Co-Scholastic Areas (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)
Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)

Co-Scholastic Areas (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)

Term-1 Term-2

Promoted to Class : 

Date: ____________ Signature of Class Teacher Principal
_________________________________________________________________________________________
Grading scales for scholastic areas : Grades are awarded on a 8-point grading scale as follows :-

Grade
A

B

A
A
A

33-40
32 & Below E (Needs Improvement)

B1
B2

Instructions

C1
C2

61-70
51-60
41-50

D

B
Grade

A
Class Teacher's Remarks :
Discipline (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)

NEEDS IMPOVEMENT 

81-90 A2
Marks Range Grade

91-100 A1
71-80

Health & Physical Education A
Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)
Art Education
Health & Physical Education

V A

ICT

Discipline (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)

A
A

Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)
Art Education
ICT



Roll No :
Student's Name :
Mother's/ Father's/ Guardian's Name :
Date of Birth :
Class/Section:

Subjects

Term-1 Term-2

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SANGATHAN
K V NO 1 AIR FORCE STATION SIRSA

Academic Session : 2019-20
Report Card

K V NO 1 AIR FORCE STATION SIRSA

66.0 84 A2

Term 2 - (100 Marks)Term 1 - (100 Marks)
GradeMarks 

Obtained 
(100)

6
DEEPAK GROVER

29.11.2009
IV A

PARVEEN KUMAR

Sub 
Enrich. (5)

Annual 
Exam(80)

Note 
Book    

(5)
Marks 

Obtained 
(100)

Grade Periodic 
Test      
(10)

4.80 4.80 69.0
4.60 4.60

8.00

4.60 4.60 68.0
70.09.25

9.50
66.0

A2
A2

86
88
88

A2
A2

837.50 4.60

Grade
A

61.0 78 4.60B1

Half 
Yearly 

(80)

70
804.80 62.0 B1 8.75

52.0 B28.50 4.40

Scholastic 
Areas:

ENGLISH

Periodic 
Test      
(10)

4.60
MATHEMATICS
EVS
HINDI

4.808.75 4.80
4.60 4.80

Note 
Book    

(5)
Sub 

Enrich. 
(5)

4.609.00

Grade
Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)A

Co-Scholastic Areas (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)
Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)

Co-Scholastic Areas (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)

Term-1 Term-2

Promoted to Class : 

Date: ____________ Signature of Class Teacher Principal
_________________________________________________________________________________________
Grading scales for scholastic areas : Grades are awarded on a 8-point grading scale as follows :-

Grade
A

A

A
A
A

33-40
32 & Below E (Needs Improvement)

B1
B2

Instructions

C1
C2

61-70
51-60
41-50

D

A
Grade

A
Class Teacher's Remarks :
Discipline (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)

VERY GOOD.

81-90 A2
Marks Range Grade

91-100 A1
71-80

Health & Physical Education A
Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)
Art Education
Health & Physical Education

V A

ICT

Discipline (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)

A
A

Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)
Art Education
ICT



Roll No :
Student's Name :
Mother's/ Father's/ Guardian's Name :
Date of Birth :
Class/Section:

Subjects

Term-1 Term-2

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SANGATHAN
K V NO 1 AIR FORCE STATION SIRSA

Academic Session : 2019-20
Report Card

K V NO 1 AIR FORCE STATION SIRSA

28.0 40 D

Term 2 - (100 Marks)Term 1 - (100 Marks)
GradeMarks 

Obtained 
(100)

7
DEVANSH

05.09.2010
IV A

VIKRANT VERMA

Sub 
Enrich. (5)

Annual 
Exam(80)

Note 
Book    

(5)
Marks 

Obtained 
(100)

Grade Periodic 
Test      
(10)

4.40 4.40 35.0
4.20 3.60

6.00

3.80 4.00 35.0
32.04.75

3.75
39.0

C2
C1

47
48
45

C2
C2

534.50 3.80

Grade
A

33.0 45 4.20C2

Half 
Yearly 

(80)

41
423.80 29.0 C2 4.50

29.0 C24.50 3.80

Scholastic 
Areas:

ENGLISH

Periodic 
Test      
(10)

3.60
MATHEMATICS
EVS
HINDI

4.204.00 4.00
3.80 4.00

Note 
Book    

(5)
Sub 

Enrich. 
(5)

3.805.75

Grade
Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)A

Co-Scholastic Areas (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)
Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)

Co-Scholastic Areas (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)

Term-1 Term-2

Promoted to Class : 

Date: ____________ Signature of Class Teacher Principal
_________________________________________________________________________________________
Grading scales for scholastic areas : Grades are awarded on a 8-point grading scale as follows :-

Grade
A

A

A
A
A

33-40
32 & Below E (Needs Improvement)

B1
B2

Instructions

C1
C2

61-70
51-60
41-50

D

A
Grade

A
Class Teacher's Remarks :
Discipline (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)

GOOD BUT CAN DO BETTER.

81-90 A2
Marks Range Grade

91-100 A1
71-80

Health & Physical Education A
Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)
Art Education
Health & Physical Education

V A

ICT

Discipline (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)

A
A

Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)
Art Education
ICT



Roll No :
Student's Name :
Mother's/ Father's/ Guardian's Name :
Date of Birth :
Class/Section:

Subjects

Term-1 Term-2

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SANGATHAN
K V NO 1 AIR FORCE STATION SIRSA

Academic Session : 2019-20
Report Card

K V NO 1 AIR FORCE STATION SIRSA

79.0 97 A1

Term 2 - (100 Marks)Term 1 - (100 Marks)
GradeMarks 

Obtained 
(100)

8
DHAIRYA BAID

21.08.2010
IV A

VIMAL BAID

Sub 
Enrich. (5)

Annual 
Exam(80)

Note 
Book    

(5)
Marks 

Obtained 
(100)

Grade Periodic 
Test      
(10)

4.60 4.80 72.0
4.60 4.80

8.25

4.60 4.60 70.0
78.09.25

8.50
60.0

A2
B1

87
90
97

A2
A1

778.50 4.60

Grade
A

61.0 79 4.60B1

Half 
Yearly 

(80)

69
714.80 53.0 B1 8.25

50.0 B29.50 4.40

Scholastic 
Areas:

ENGLISH

Periodic 
Test      
(10)

4.80
MATHEMATICS
EVS
HINDI

4.809.00 4.60
4.60 4.60

Note 
Book    

(5)
Sub 

Enrich. 
(5)

4.608.50

Grade
Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)A

Co-Scholastic Areas (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)
Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)

Co-Scholastic Areas (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)

Term-1 Term-2

Promoted to Class : 

Date: ____________ Signature of Class Teacher Principal
_________________________________________________________________________________________
Grading scales for scholastic areas : Grades are awarded on a 8-point grading scale as follows :-

Grade
A

A

A
A
A

33-40
32 & Below E (Needs Improvement)

B1
B2

Instructions

C1
C2

61-70
51-60
41-50

D

A
Grade

A
Class Teacher's Remarks :
Discipline (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)

VERY GOOD.

81-90 A2
Marks Range Grade

91-100 A1
71-80

Health & Physical Education A
Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)
Art Education
Health & Physical Education

V A

ICT

Discipline (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)

A
A

Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)
Art Education
ICT



Roll No :
Student's Name :
Mother's/ Father's/ Guardian's Name :
Date of Birth :
Class/Section:

Subjects

Term-1 Term-2

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SANGATHAN
K V NO 1 AIR FORCE STATION SIRSA

Academic Session : 2019-20
Report Card

K V NO 1 AIR FORCE STATION SIRSA

50.0 63 B2

Term 2 - (100 Marks)Term 1 - (100 Marks)
GradeMarks 

Obtained 
(100)

9
DIPANSHI

09.06.2010
IV A

RANJEET SINGH

Sub 
Enrich. (5)

Annual 
Exam(80)

Note 
Book    

(5)
Marks 

Obtained 
(100)

Grade Periodic 
Test      
(10)

4.40 4.60 42.0
4.80 4.40

4.00

4.20 4.40 143.0
62.08.50

4.50
39.0

C1
C1

158
56
80

A1
B1

517.75 4.20

Grade
A

44.0 60 4.20C1

Half 
Yearly 

(80)

75
574.20 42.0 C1 6.00

57.0 B18.50 4.80

Scholastic 
Areas:

ENGLISH

Periodic 
Test      
(10)

4.40
MATHEMATICS
EVS
HINDI

4.204.75 4.40
4.20 4.20

Note 
Book    

(5)
Sub 

Enrich. 
(5)

4.206.25

Grade
Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)A

Co-Scholastic Areas (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)
Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)

Co-Scholastic Areas (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)

Term-1 Term-2

Promoted to Class : 

Date: ____________ Signature of Class Teacher Principal
_________________________________________________________________________________________
Grading scales for scholastic areas : Grades are awarded on a 8-point grading scale as follows :-

Grade
A

A

A
A
A

33-40
32 & Below E (Needs Improvement)

B1
B2

Instructions

C1
C2

61-70
51-60
41-50

D

A
Grade

A
Class Teacher's Remarks :
Discipline (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)

GOOD.

81-90 A2
Marks Range Grade

91-100 A1
71-80

Health & Physical Education A
Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)
Art Education
Health & Physical Education

V A

ICT

Discipline (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)

A
A

Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)
Art Education
ICT



Roll No :
Student's Name :
Mother's/ Father's/ Guardian's Name :
Date of Birth :
Class/Section:

Subjects

Term-1 Term-2

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SANGATHAN
K V NO 1 AIR FORCE STATION SIRSA

Academic Session : 2019-20
Report Card

K V NO 1 AIR FORCE STATION SIRSA

20.0 29 E

Term 2 - (100 Marks)Term 1 - (100 Marks)
GradeMarks 

Obtained 
(100)

10
DISHA

22.06.2010
IV A

JORJ MASHI

Sub 
Enrich. (5)

Annual 
Exam(80)

Note 
Book    

(5)
Marks 

Obtained 
(100)

Grade Periodic 
Test      
(10)

3.80 3.80 19.0
3.00 3.00

1.75

3.60 3.60 14.0
11.03.50

1.00
10.0

E
E

24
28
21

E
E

193.75 3.60

Grade
A

7.0 18 3.60E

Half 
Yearly 

(80)

17
163.60 5.0 E 2.50

7.0 E3.50 3.00

Scholastic 
Areas:

ENGLISH

Periodic 
Test      
(10)

3.00
MATHEMATICS
EVS
HINDI

3.601.50 3.60
3.60 3.60

Note 
Book    

(5)
Sub 

Enrich. 
(5)

3.603.75

Grade
Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)A

Co-Scholastic Areas (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)
Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)

Co-Scholastic Areas (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)

Term-1 Term-2

Promoted to Class : 

Date: ____________ Signature of Class Teacher Principal
_________________________________________________________________________________________
Grading scales for scholastic areas : Grades are awarded on a 8-point grading scale as follows :-

Grade
A

B

A
A
A

33-40
32 & Below E (Needs Improvement)

B1
B2

Instructions

C1
C2

61-70
51-60
41-50

D

B
Grade

A
Class Teacher's Remarks :
Discipline (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)

WORK HARD.

81-90 A2
Marks Range Grade

91-100 A1
71-80

Health & Physical Education A
Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)
Art Education
Health & Physical Education

V A

ICT

Discipline (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)

A
A

Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)
Art Education
ICT



Roll No :
Student's Name :
Mother's/ Father's/ Guardian's Name :
Date of Birth :
Class/Section:

Subjects

Term-1 Term-2

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SANGATHAN
K V NO 1 AIR FORCE STATION SIRSA

Academic Session : 2019-20
Report Card

K V NO 1 AIR FORCE STATION SIRSA

72.0 89 A2

Term 2 - (100 Marks)Term 1 - (100 Marks)
GradeMarks 

Obtained 
(100)

11
HARGUN KAUR

11.08.2010
IV A

HARVINDER SINGH

Sub 
Enrich. (5)

Annual 
Exam(80)

Note 
Book    

(5)
Marks 

Obtained 
(100)

Grade Periodic 
Test      
(10)

4.80 4.60 70.0
5.00 5.00

8.75

4.60 4.60 71.0
78.09.00

8.75
66.0

A2
A2

89
88
97

A2
A1

848.25 4.60

Grade
A

64.0 81 4.60A2

Half 
Yearly 

(80)

89
874.60 69.0 A2 8.75

69.0 A29.50 5.00

Scholastic 
Areas:

ENGLISH

Periodic 
Test      
(10)

5.00
MATHEMATICS
EVS
HINDI

4.807.50 4.80
4.60 4.60

Note 
Book    

(5)
Sub 

Enrich. 
(5)

4.608.75

Grade
Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)A

Co-Scholastic Areas (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)
Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)

Co-Scholastic Areas (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)

Term-1 Term-2

Promoted to Class : 

Date: ____________ Signature of Class Teacher Principal
_________________________________________________________________________________________
Grading scales for scholastic areas : Grades are awarded on a 8-point grading scale as follows :-

Grade
A

A

A
A
A

33-40
32 & Below E (Needs Improvement)

B1
B2

Instructions

C1
C2

61-70
51-60
41-50

D

A
Grade

A
Class Teacher's Remarks :
Discipline (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)

OUTSTANDING.

81-90 A2
Marks Range Grade

91-100 A1
71-80

Health & Physical Education A
Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)
Art Education
Health & Physical Education

V A

ICT

Discipline (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)

A
A

Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)
Art Education
ICT



Roll No :
Student's Name :
Mother's/ Father's/ Guardian's Name :
Date of Birth :
Class/Section:

Subjects

Term-1 Term-2

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SANGATHAN
K V NO 1 AIR FORCE STATION SIRSA

Academic Session : 2019-20
Report Card

K V NO 1 AIR FORCE STATION SIRSA

39.0 51 C1

Term 2 - (100 Marks)Term 1 - (100 Marks)
GradeMarks 

Obtained 
(100)

12
HARSH

30.01.2010
IV A

ATUL

Sub 
Enrich. (5)

Annual 
Exam(80)

Note 
Book    

(5)
Marks 

Obtained 
(100)

Grade Periodic 
Test      
(10)

3.80 4.00 35.0
3.40 3.60

4.75

3.60 4.00 31.0
30.03.75

4.75
27.0

C2
D

41
48
41

C2
C2

394.00 3.60

Grade
A

23.0 35 4.00D

Half 
Yearly 

(80)

40
303.60 19.0 E 2.75

28.0 D5.00 3.00

Scholastic 
Areas:

ENGLISH

Periodic 
Test      
(10)

3.60
MATHEMATICS
EVS
HINDI

3.804.25 3.60
3.60 4.00

Note 
Book    

(5)
Sub 

Enrich. 
(5)

3.603.75

Grade
Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)A

Co-Scholastic Areas (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)
Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)

Co-Scholastic Areas (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)

Term-1 Term-2

Promoted to Class : 

Date: ____________ Signature of Class Teacher Principal
_________________________________________________________________________________________
Grading scales for scholastic areas : Grades are awarded on a 8-point grading scale as follows :-

Grade
A

B

A
A
A

33-40
32 & Below E (Needs Improvement)

B1
B2

Instructions

C1
C2

61-70
51-60
41-50

D

B
Grade

A
Class Teacher's Remarks :
Discipline (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)

NEEDS IMPOVEMENT IN ALL SUBJECTS.

81-90 A2
Marks Range Grade

91-100 A1
71-80

Health & Physical Education A
Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)
Art Education
Health & Physical Education

V A

ICT

Discipline (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)

A
A

Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)
Art Education
ICT



Roll No :
Student's Name :
Mother's/ Father's/ Guardian's Name :
Date of Birth :
Class/Section:

Subjects

Term-1 Term-2

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SANGATHAN
K V NO 1 AIR FORCE STATION SIRSA

Academic Session : 2019-20
Report Card

K V NO 1 AIR FORCE STATION SIRSA

71.0 85 A2

Term 2 - (100 Marks)Term 1 - (100 Marks)
GradeMarks 

Obtained 
(100)

13
HIMANSHU

01.06.2010
IV A

MAHESH

Sub 
Enrich. (5)

Annual 
Exam(80)

Note 
Book    

(5)
Marks 

Obtained 
(100)

Grade Periodic 
Test      
(10)

4.20 4.40 29.0
3.80 3.80

5.00

3.60 4.00 31.0
29.05.00

6.25
36.0

C2
C2

43
44
42

C2
C2

496.50 3.60

Grade
A

35.0 49 4.00C2

Half 
Yearly 

(80)

44
353.60 22.0 D 4.25

30.0 C27.00 3.40

Scholastic 
Areas:

ENGLISH

Periodic 
Test      
(10)

3.80
MATHEMATICS
EVS
HINDI

3.806.50 4.00
3.60 4.00

Note 
Book    

(5)
Sub 

Enrich. 
(5)

3.606.25

Grade
Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)A

Co-Scholastic Areas (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)
Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)

Co-Scholastic Areas (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)

Term-1 Term-2

Promoted to Class : 

Date: ____________ Signature of Class Teacher Principal
_________________________________________________________________________________________
Grading scales for scholastic areas : Grades are awarded on a 8-point grading scale as follows :-

Grade
A

A

A
A
A

33-40
32 & Below E (Needs Improvement)

B1
B2

Instructions

C1
C2

61-70
51-60
41-50

D

A
Grade

A
Class Teacher's Remarks :
Discipline (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)

WORK HARD.

81-90 A2
Marks Range Grade

91-100 A1
71-80

Health & Physical Education A
Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)
Art Education
Health & Physical Education

V A

ICT

Discipline (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)

A
A

Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)
Art Education
ICT



Roll No :
Student's Name :
Mother's/ Father's/ Guardian's Name :
Date of Birth :
Class/Section:

Subjects

Term-1 Term-2

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SANGATHAN
K V NO 1 AIR FORCE STATION SIRSA

Academic Session : 2019-20
Report Card

K V NO 1 AIR FORCE STATION SIRSA

51.0 66 B2

Term 2 - (100 Marks)Term 1 - (100 Marks)
GradeMarks 

Obtained 
(100)

14
JASMEEN KAUR

12.04.2010
IV A

BHUPINDER SINGH

Sub 
Enrich. (5)

Annual 
Exam(80)

Note 
Book    

(5)
Marks 

Obtained 
(100)

Grade Periodic 
Test      
(10)

4.60 4.60 50.0
4.80 4.60

5.75

4.60 4.60 56.0
72.08.25

5.75
47.0

B2
B2

72
65
90

B1
A2

627.50 4.60

Grade
A

51.0 68 4.60B2

Half 
Yearly 

(80)

83
624.60 45.0 B2 7.00

65.0 A29.25 4.60

Scholastic 
Areas:

ENGLISH

Periodic 
Test      
(10)

4.60
MATHEMATICS
EVS
HINDI

4.606.00 4.60
4.60 4.60

Note 
Book    

(5)
Sub 

Enrich. 
(5)

4.608.00

Grade
Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)A

Co-Scholastic Areas (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)
Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)

Co-Scholastic Areas (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)

Term-1 Term-2

Promoted to Class : 

Date: ____________ Signature of Class Teacher Principal
_________________________________________________________________________________________
Grading scales for scholastic areas : Grades are awarded on a 8-point grading scale as follows :-

Grade
A

A

A
A
A

33-40
32 & Below E (Needs Improvement)

B1
B2

Instructions

C1
C2

61-70
51-60
41-50

D

A
Grade

A
Class Teacher's Remarks :
Discipline (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)

VERY GOOD.

81-90 A2
Marks Range Grade

91-100 A1
71-80

Health & Physical Education A
Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)
Art Education
Health & Physical Education

V A

ICT

Discipline (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)

A
A

Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)
Art Education
ICT



Roll No :
Student's Name :
Mother's/ Father's/ Guardian's Name :
Date of Birth :
Class/Section:

Subjects

Term-1 Term-2

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SANGATHAN
K V NO 1 AIR FORCE STATION SIRSA

Academic Session : 2019-20
Report Card

K V NO 1 AIR FORCE STATION SIRSA

38.0 51 C1

Term 2 - (100 Marks)Term 1 - (100 Marks)
GradeMarks 

Obtained 
(100)

15
JASMEET KAUR

12.12.2009
IV A

KULWANT SINGH

Sub 
Enrich. (5)

Annual 
Exam(80)

Note 
Book    

(5)
Marks 

Obtained 
(100)

Grade Periodic 
Test      
(10)

4.80 4.60 47.0
4.80 4.60

7.25

4.80 4.80 60.0
77.08.00

4.25
56.0

B2
B1

77
61
94

B1
A1

737.25 4.80

Grade
A

62.0 79 4.80B1

Half 
Yearly 

(80)

81
764.80 59.0 B1 7.75

63.0 A28.25 4.80

Scholastic 
Areas:

ENGLISH

Periodic 
Test      
(10)

4.60
MATHEMATICS
EVS
HINDI

4.803.75 4.80
4.80 4.80

Note 
Book    

(5)
Sub 

Enrich. 
(5)

4.807.75

Grade
Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)A

Co-Scholastic Areas (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)
Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)

Co-Scholastic Areas (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)

Term-1 Term-2

Promoted to Class : 

Date: ____________ Signature of Class Teacher Principal
_________________________________________________________________________________________
Grading scales for scholastic areas : Grades are awarded on a 8-point grading scale as follows :-

Grade
A

A

A
A
A

33-40
32 & Below E (Needs Improvement)

B1
B2

Instructions

C1
C2

61-70
51-60
41-50

D

A
Grade

A
Class Teacher's Remarks :
Discipline (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)

VERY GOOD. 

81-90 A2
Marks Range Grade

91-100 A1
71-80

Health & Physical Education A
Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)
Art Education
Health & Physical Education

V A

ICT

Discipline (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)

A
A

Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)
Art Education
ICT



Roll No :
Student's Name :
Mother's/ Father's/ Guardian's Name :
Date of Birth :
Class/Section:

Subjects

Term-1 Term-2

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SANGATHAN
K V NO 1 AIR FORCE STATION SIRSA

Academic Session : 2019-20
Report Card

K V NO 1 AIR FORCE STATION SIRSA

47.0 64 B2

Term 2 - (100 Marks)Term 1 - (100 Marks)
GradeMarks 

Obtained 
(100)

16
JATIN GHOSH

29.03.2011
IV A

RANDHIR KUMAR GHOSH

Sub 
Enrich. (5)

Annual 
Exam(80)

Note 
Book    

(5)
Marks 

Obtained 
(100)

Grade Periodic 
Test      
(10)

4.60 4.40 67.0
4.80 4.80

9.25

4.40 4.40 64.0
63.09.50

6.75
62.0

A2
B1

81
83
82

A2
A2

807.75 4.40

Grade
A

38.0 55 4.40C1

Half 
Yearly 

(80)

50
534.40 36.0 C1 8.25

31.0 C29.00 4.80

Scholastic 
Areas:

ENGLISH

Periodic 
Test      
(10)

4.80
MATHEMATICS
EVS
HINDI

4.408.00 4.40
4.40 4.40

Note 
Book    

(5)
Sub 

Enrich. 
(5)

4.407.75

Grade
Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)A

Co-Scholastic Areas (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)
Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)

Co-Scholastic Areas (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)

Term-1 Term-2

Promoted to Class : 

Date: ____________ Signature of Class Teacher Principal
_________________________________________________________________________________________
Grading scales for scholastic areas : Grades are awarded on a 8-point grading scale as follows :-

Grade
A

A

A
A
A

33-40
32 & Below E (Needs Improvement)

B1
B2

Instructions

C1
C2

61-70
51-60
41-50

D

A
Grade

A
Class Teacher's Remarks :
Discipline (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)

VERY GOOD. 

81-90 A2
Marks Range Grade

91-100 A1
71-80

Health & Physical Education A
Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)
Art Education
Health & Physical Education

V A

ICT

Discipline (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)

A
A

Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)
Art Education
ICT



Roll No :
Student's Name :
Mother's/ Father's/ Guardian's Name :
Date of Birth :
Class/Section:

Subjects

Term-1 Term-2

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SANGATHAN
K V NO 1 AIR FORCE STATION SIRSA

Academic Session : 2019-20
Report Card

K V NO 1 AIR FORCE STATION SIRSA

49.0 67 B2

Term 2 - (100 Marks)Term 1 - (100 Marks)
GradeMarks 

Obtained 
(100)

17
JYOTI

25.10.2009
IV A

RAJ KUMAR

Sub 
Enrich. (5)

Annual 
Exam(80)

Note 
Book    

(5)
Marks 

Obtained 
(100)

Grade Periodic 
Test      
(10)

5.00 4.80 65.0
5.00 5.00

8.75

4.80 5.00 67.0
79.08.75

4.75
58.0

B1
B1

85
80
98

A2
A1

768.25 4.80

Grade
A

61.0 79 4.80B1

Half 
Yearly 

(80)

87
774.80 58.0 B1 8.50

67.0 A29.50 5.00

Scholastic 
Areas:

ENGLISH

Periodic 
Test      
(10)

5.00
MATHEMATICS
EVS
HINDI

4.807.75 5.00
4.80 5.00

Note 
Book    

(5)
Sub 

Enrich. 
(5)

4.809.25

Grade
Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)A

Co-Scholastic Areas (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)
Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)

Co-Scholastic Areas (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)

Term-1 Term-2

Promoted to Class : 

Date: ____________ Signature of Class Teacher Principal
_________________________________________________________________________________________
Grading scales for scholastic areas : Grades are awarded on a 8-point grading scale as follows :-

Grade
A

A

A
A
A

33-40
32 & Below E (Needs Improvement)

B1
B2

Instructions

C1
C2

61-70
51-60
41-50

D

A
Grade

A
Class Teacher's Remarks :
Discipline (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)

EXCELLENT.

81-90 A2
Marks Range Grade

91-100 A1
71-80

Health & Physical Education A
Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)
Art Education
Health & Physical Education

V A

ICT

Discipline (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)

A
A

Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)
Art Education
ICT



Roll No :
Student's Name :
Mother's/ Father's/ Guardian's Name :
Date of Birth :
Class/Section:

Subjects

Term-1 Term-2

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SANGATHAN
K V NO 1 AIR FORCE STATION SIRSA

Academic Session : 2019-20
Report Card

K V NO 1 AIR FORCE STATION SIRSA

34.0 48 C2

Term 2 - (100 Marks)Term 1 - (100 Marks)
GradeMarks 

Obtained 
(100)

18
KARAN

25.11.2010
IV A

VIKRAMJEET

Sub 
Enrich. (5)

Annual 
Exam(80)

Note 
Book    

(5)
Marks 

Obtained 
(100)

Grade Periodic 
Test      
(10)

4.60 4.60 40.0
4.60 4.20

5.75

4.20 4.40 45.0
60.07.50

3.75
35.0

C1
C2

59
53
76

C1
B1

496.00 4.20

Grade
A

39.0 54 4.20C1

Half 
Yearly 

(80)

53
544.20 39.0 C1 5.75

39.0 C15.75 4.40

Scholastic 
Areas:

ENGLISH

Periodic 
Test      
(10)

4.20
MATHEMATICS
EVS
HINDI

4.605.00 4.40
4.20 4.40

Note 
Book    

(5)
Sub 

Enrich. 
(5)

4.206.75

Grade
Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)A

Co-Scholastic Areas (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)
Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)

Co-Scholastic Areas (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)

Term-1 Term-2

Promoted to Class : 

Date: ____________ Signature of Class Teacher Principal
_________________________________________________________________________________________
Grading scales for scholastic areas : Grades are awarded on a 8-point grading scale as follows :-

Grade
A

A

A
A
A

33-40
32 & Below E (Needs Improvement)

B1
B2

Instructions

C1
C2

61-70
51-60
41-50

D

A
Grade

A
Class Teacher's Remarks :
Discipline (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)

GOOD.

81-90 A2
Marks Range Grade

91-100 A1
71-80

Health & Physical Education A
Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)
Art Education
Health & Physical Education

V A

ICT

Discipline (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)

A
A

Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)
Art Education
ICT



Roll No :
Student's Name :
Mother's/ Father's/ Guardian's Name :
Date of Birth :
Class/Section:

Subjects

Term-1 Term-2

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SANGATHAN
K V NO 1 AIR FORCE STATION SIRSA

Academic Session : 2019-20
Report Card

K V NO 1 AIR FORCE STATION SIRSA

49.0 66 B2

Term 2 - (100 Marks)Term 1 - (100 Marks)
GradeMarks 

Obtained 
(100)

19
KARTIK VERMA

08.08.2010
IV A

PARMOD KUMAR

Sub 
Enrich. (5)

Annual 
Exam(80)

Note 
Book    

(5)
Marks 

Obtained 
(100)

Grade Periodic 
Test      
(10)

4.80 5.00 68.0
5.00 4.80

7.25

4.60 4.60 71.0
78.08.50

6.75
67.0

A2
A2

88
85
96

A2
A1

837.75 4.60

Grade
A

63.0 80 4.60B1

Half 
Yearly 

(80)

85
724.60 54.0 B1 8.00

66.0 A28.75 5.00

Scholastic 
Areas:

ENGLISH

Periodic 
Test      
(10)

4.80
MATHEMATICS
EVS
HINDI

4.807.50 4.80
4.60 4.60

Note 
Book    

(5)
Sub 

Enrich. 
(5)

4.609.00

Grade
Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)A

Co-Scholastic Areas (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)
Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)

Co-Scholastic Areas (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)

Term-1 Term-2

Promoted to Class : 

Date: ____________ Signature of Class Teacher Principal
_________________________________________________________________________________________
Grading scales for scholastic areas : Grades are awarded on a 8-point grading scale as follows :-

Grade
A

A

A
A
A

33-40
32 & Below E (Needs Improvement)

B1
B2

Instructions

C1
C2

61-70
51-60
41-50

D

A
Grade

A
Class Teacher's Remarks :
Discipline (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)

EXCELLENT.

81-90 A2
Marks Range Grade

91-100 A1
71-80

Health & Physical Education A
Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)
Art Education
Health & Physical Education

V A

ICT

Discipline (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)

A
A

Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)
Art Education
ICT



Roll No :
Student's Name :
Mother's/ Father's/ Guardian's Name :
Date of Birth :
Class/Section:

Subjects

Term-1 Term-2

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SANGATHAN
K V NO 1 AIR FORCE STATION SIRSA

Academic Session : 2019-20
Report Card

K V NO 1 AIR FORCE STATION SIRSA

29.0 41 C2

Term 2 - (100 Marks)Term 1 - (100 Marks)
GradeMarks 

Obtained 
(100)

20
KASHISH

09.11.2010
IV A

RAVINDER 

Sub 
Enrich. (5)

Annual 
Exam(80)

Note 
Book    

(5)
Marks 

Obtained 
(100)

Grade Periodic 
Test      
(10)

4.20 4.20 28.0
4.60 4.20

3.25

4.00 4.00 38.0
58.05.75

3.75
27.0

D
D

50
40
73

C2
B1

384.50 4.00

Grade
A

31.0 44 4.00C2

Half 
Yearly 

(80)

46
354.00 23.0 D 3.75

31.0 C26.50 4.40

Scholastic 
Areas:

ENGLISH

Periodic 
Test      
(10)

4.20
MATHEMATICS
EVS
HINDI

4.203.75 4.40
4.00 4.00

Note 
Book    

(5)
Sub 

Enrich. 
(5)

4.004.25

Grade
Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)A

Co-Scholastic Areas (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)
Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)

Co-Scholastic Areas (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)

Term-1 Term-2

Promoted to Class : 

Date: ____________ Signature of Class Teacher Principal
_________________________________________________________________________________________
Grading scales for scholastic areas : Grades are awarded on a 8-point grading scale as follows :-

Grade
A

A

A
A
A

33-40
32 & Below E (Needs Improvement)

B1
B2

Instructions

C1
C2

61-70
51-60
41-50

D

B
Grade

A
Class Teacher's Remarks :
Discipline (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)

GOOD.

81-90 A2
Marks Range Grade

91-100 A1
71-80

Health & Physical Education A
Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)
Art Education
Health & Physical Education

V A

ICT

Discipline (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)

A
A

Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)
Art Education
ICT



Roll No :
Student's Name :
Mother's/ Father's/ Guardian's Name :
Date of Birth :
Class/Section:

Subjects

Term-1 Term-2

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SANGATHAN
K V NO 1 AIR FORCE STATION SIRSA

Academic Session : 2019-20
Report Card

K V NO 1 AIR FORCE STATION SIRSA

28.0 39 D

Term 2 - (100 Marks)Term 1 - (100 Marks)
GradeMarks 

Obtained 
(100)

21
LOKESH

06.04.2011
IV A

HITESH KUMAR

Sub 
Enrich. (5)

Annual 
Exam(80)

Note 
Book    

(5)
Marks 

Obtained 
(100)

Grade Periodic 
Test      
(10)

4.20 4.00 29.0
4.00 4.00

3.25

3.40 3.60 36.0
51.06.00

3.25
27.0

D
D

47
40
65

C2
B2

384.75 3.40

Grade
A

31.0 43 4.00C2

Half 
Yearly 

(80)

52
263.40 15.0 E 4.25

38.0 C16.00 3.60

Scholastic 
Areas:

ENGLISH

Periodic 
Test      
(10)

4.00
MATHEMATICS
EVS
HINDI

3.603.25 3.80
3.40 4.00

Note 
Book    

(5)
Sub 

Enrich. 
(5)

3.404.25

Grade
Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)A

Co-Scholastic Areas (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)
Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)

Co-Scholastic Areas (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)

Term-1 Term-2

Promoted to Class : 

Date: ____________ Signature of Class Teacher Principal
_________________________________________________________________________________________
Grading scales for scholastic areas : Grades are awarded on a 8-point grading scale as follows :-

Grade
A

B

A
A
A

33-40
32 & Below E (Needs Improvement)

B1
B2

Instructions

C1
C2

61-70
51-60
41-50

D

B
Grade

A
Class Teacher's Remarks :
Discipline (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)

GOOD.

81-90 A2
Marks Range Grade

91-100 A1
71-80

Health & Physical Education A
Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)
Art Education
Health & Physical Education

V A

ICT

Discipline (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)

A
A

Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)
Art Education
ICT



Roll No :
Student's Name :
Mother's/ Father's/ Guardian's Name :
Date of Birth :
Class/Section:

Subjects

Term-1 Term-2

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SANGATHAN
K V NO 1 AIR FORCE STATION SIRSA

Academic Session : 2019-20
Report Card

K V NO 1 AIR FORCE STATION SIRSA

29.0 42 C2

Term 2 - (100 Marks)Term 1 - (100 Marks)
GradeMarks 

Obtained 
(100)

22
MAMTA RANI

07.07.2009
IV A

GURMAIL SINGH

Sub 
Enrich. (5)

Annual 
Exam(80)

Note 
Book    

(5)
Marks 

Obtained 
(100)

Grade Periodic 
Test      
(10)

4.40 4.60 49.0
4.80 4.80

4.00

3.80 4.40 53.0
74.08.50

3.75
37.0

B2
C2

65
62
92

B2
A1

496.75 3.80

Grade
A

42.0 57 4.00C1

Half 
Yearly 

(80)

77
373.80 21.0 D 3.50

58.0 B19.00 4.80

Scholastic 
Areas:

ENGLISH

Periodic 
Test      
(10)

4.80
MATHEMATICS
EVS
HINDI

4.204.50 4.40
3.80 4.40

Note 
Book    

(5)
Sub 

Enrich. 
(5)

3.808.75

Grade
Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)A

Co-Scholastic Areas (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)
Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)

Co-Scholastic Areas (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)

Term-1 Term-2

Promoted to Class : 

Date: ____________ Signature of Class Teacher Principal
_________________________________________________________________________________________
Grading scales for scholastic areas : Grades are awarded on a 8-point grading scale as follows :-

Grade
A

A

A
A
A

33-40
32 & Below E (Needs Improvement)

B1
B2

Instructions

C1
C2

61-70
51-60
41-50

D

A
Grade

A
Class Teacher's Remarks :
Discipline (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)

VERY GOOD.

81-90 A2
Marks Range Grade

91-100 A1
71-80

Health & Physical Education A
Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)
Art Education
Health & Physical Education

V A

ICT

Discipline (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)

A
A

Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)
Art Education
ICT



Roll No :
Student's Name :
Mother's/ Father's/ Guardian's Name :
Date of Birth :
Class/Section:

Subjects

Term-1 Term-2

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SANGATHAN
K V NO 1 AIR FORCE STATION SIRSA

Academic Session : 2019-20
Report Card

K V NO 1 AIR FORCE STATION SIRSA

29.0 42 C2

Term 2 - (100 Marks)Term 1 - (100 Marks)
GradeMarks 

Obtained 
(100)

23
MANISH KUMAR

30.11.2010
IV A

DHARMENDERV SINGH

Sub 
Enrich. (5)

Annual 
Exam(80)

Note 
Book    

(5)
Marks 

Obtained 
(100)

Grade Periodic 
Test      
(10)

4.60 4.40 40.0
4.80 4.40

5.25

4.40 4.40 50.0
64.07.50

4.00
27.0

C1
C2

63
53
81

B2
A2

414.50 4.40

Grade
A

40.0 53 4.40C1

Half 
Yearly 

(80)

68
474.40 32.0 C2 4.25

51.0 B28.25 4.60

Scholastic 
Areas:

ENGLISH

Periodic 
Test      
(10)

4.40
MATHEMATICS
EVS
HINDI

4.203.75 4.60
4.40 4.40

Note 
Book    

(5)
Sub 

Enrich. 
(5)

4.405.75

Grade
Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)A

Co-Scholastic Areas (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)
Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)

Co-Scholastic Areas (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)

Term-1 Term-2

Promoted to Class : 

Date: ____________ Signature of Class Teacher Principal
_________________________________________________________________________________________
Grading scales for scholastic areas : Grades are awarded on a 8-point grading scale as follows :-

Grade
A

A

A
A
A

33-40
32 & Below E (Needs Improvement)

B1
B2

Instructions

C1
C2

61-70
51-60
41-50

D

A
Grade

A
Class Teacher's Remarks :
Discipline (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)

GOOD.

81-90 A2
Marks Range Grade

91-100 A1
71-80

Health & Physical Education A
Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)
Art Education
Health & Physical Education

V A

ICT

Discipline (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)

A
A

Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)
Art Education
ICT



Roll No :
Student's Name :
Mother's/ Father's/ Guardian's Name :
Date of Birth :
Class/Section:

Subjects

Term-1 Term-2

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SANGATHAN
K V NO 1 AIR FORCE STATION SIRSA

Academic Session : 2019-20
Report Card

K V NO 1 AIR FORCE STATION SIRSA

3.0 11 E

Term 2 - (100 Marks)Term 1 - (100 Marks)
GradeMarks 

Obtained 
(100)

24
MILAN PIHAAL

20.10.2010
IV A

SONU KUMAR

Sub 
Enrich. (5)

Annual 
Exam(80)

Note 
Book    

(5)
Marks 

Obtained 
(100)

Grade Periodic 
Test      
(10)

3.40 3.20 1.0
3.00 2.80

0.00

3.00 3.00 2.0
2.00.25

0.00
2.0

E
E

8
8
8

E
E

83.75 3.00

Grade
A

2.0 12 3.00E

Half 
Yearly 

(80)

11
73.00 1.0 E 0.00

5.0 E0.00 2.80

Scholastic 
Areas:

ENGLISH

Periodic 
Test      
(10)

2.80
MATHEMATICS
EVS
HINDI

3.001.50 3.40
3.00 3.00

Note 
Book    

(5)
Sub 

Enrich. 
(5)

3.000.00

Grade
Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)A

Co-Scholastic Areas (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)
Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)

Co-Scholastic Areas (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)

Term-1 Term-2

Promoted to Class : 

Date: ____________ Signature of Class Teacher Principal
_________________________________________________________________________________________
Grading scales for scholastic areas : Grades are awarded on a 8-point grading scale as follows :-

Grade
A

B

A
A
A

33-40
32 & Below E (Needs Improvement)

B1
B2

Instructions

C1
C2

61-70
51-60
41-50

D

B
Grade

A
Class Teacher's Remarks :
Discipline (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)

WORK HARD.

81-90 A2
Marks Range Grade

91-100 A1
71-80

Health & Physical Education A
Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)
Art Education
Health & Physical Education

V A

ICT

Discipline (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)

A
A

Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)
Art Education
ICT



Roll No :
Student's Name :
Mother's/ Father's/ Guardian's Name :
Date of Birth :
Class/Section:

Subjects

Term-1 Term-2

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SANGATHAN
K V NO 1 AIR FORCE STATION SIRSA

Academic Session : 2019-20
Report Card

K V NO 1 AIR FORCE STATION SIRSA

28.0 39 D

Term 2 - (100 Marks)Term 1 - (100 Marks)
GradeMarks 

Obtained 
(100)

25
MOHIT

15.10.2010
IV A

SURJEET SINGH

Sub 
Enrich. (5)

Annual 
Exam(80)

Note 
Book    

(5)
Marks 

Obtained 
(100)

Grade Periodic 
Test      
(10)

4.00 3.80 30.0
3.20 3.00

2.25

3.40 3.40 20.0
28.01.50

2.50
3.0

D
E

29
40
36

E
D

123.50 3.40

Grade
A

2.0 13 3.60E

Half 
Yearly 

(80)

15
163.40 6.0 E 2.00

5.0 E3.50 3.00

Scholastic 
Areas:

ENGLISH

Periodic 
Test      
(10)

3.00
MATHEMATICS
EVS
HINDI

3.803.50 3.80
3.40 3.60

Note 
Book    

(5)
Sub 

Enrich. 
(5)

3.403.50

Grade
Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)A

Co-Scholastic Areas (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)
Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)

Co-Scholastic Areas (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)

Term-1 Term-2

Promoted to Class : 

Date: ____________ Signature of Class Teacher Principal
_________________________________________________________________________________________
Grading scales for scholastic areas : Grades are awarded on a 8-point grading scale as follows :-

Grade
A

B

A
A
A

33-40
32 & Below E (Needs Improvement)

B1
B2

Instructions

C1
C2

61-70
51-60
41-50

D

B
Grade

A
Class Teacher's Remarks :
Discipline (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)

WORK HARD.

81-90 A2
Marks Range Grade

91-100 A1
71-80

Health & Physical Education A
Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)
Art Education
Health & Physical Education

V A

ICT

Discipline (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)

A
A

Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)
Art Education
ICT



Roll No :
Student's Name :
Mother's/ Father's/ Guardian's Name :
Date of Birth :
Class/Section:

Subjects

Term-1 Term-2

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SANGATHAN
K V NO 1 AIR FORCE STATION SIRSA

Academic Session : 2019-20
Report Card

K V NO 1 AIR FORCE STATION SIRSA

17.0 25 E

Term 2 - (100 Marks)Term 1 - (100 Marks)
GradeMarks 

Obtained 
(100)

26
MUSKAN

27.08.2010
IV A

JASWANT 

Sub 
Enrich. (5)

Annual 
Exam(80)

Note 
Book    

(5)
Marks 

Obtained 
(100)

Grade Periodic 
Test      
(10)

3.60 4.20 30.0
3.20 3.20

3.25

3.60 4.00 21.0
28.03.50

2.25
5.0

D
E

31
40
38

E
D

163.50 3.60

Grade
A

5.0 16 3.80E

Half 
Yearly 

(80)

17
153.60 4.0 E 2.00

7.0 E3.50 3.60

Scholastic 
Areas:

ENGLISH

Periodic 
Test      
(10)

3.20
MATHEMATICS
EVS
HINDI

3.601.25 3.60
3.60 3.60

Note 
Book    

(5)
Sub 

Enrich. 
(5)

3.603.75

Grade
Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)A

Co-Scholastic Areas (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)
Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)

Co-Scholastic Areas (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)

Term-1 Term-2

Promoted to Class : 

Date: ____________ Signature of Class Teacher Principal
_________________________________________________________________________________________
Grading scales for scholastic areas : Grades are awarded on a 8-point grading scale as follows :-

Grade
A

B

A
A
A

33-40
32 & Below E (Needs Improvement)

B1
B2

Instructions

C1
C2

61-70
51-60
41-50

D

B
Grade

A
Class Teacher's Remarks :
Discipline (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)

WORK HARD.

81-90 A2
Marks Range Grade

91-100 A1
71-80

Health & Physical Education A
Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)
Art Education
Health & Physical Education

V A

ICT

Discipline (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)

A
A

Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)
Art Education
ICT



Roll No :
Student's Name :
Mother's/ Father's/ Guardian's Name :
Date of Birth :
Class/Section:

Subjects

Term-1 Term-2

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SANGATHAN
K V NO 1 AIR FORCE STATION SIRSA

Academic Session : 2019-20
Report Card

K V NO 1 AIR FORCE STATION SIRSA

44.0 57 C1

Term 2 - (100 Marks)Term 1 - (100 Marks)
GradeMarks 

Obtained 
(100)

27
NAVEEN KUMAR

07.06.2009
IV A

VINOD

Sub 
Enrich. (5)

Annual 
Exam(80)

Note 
Book    

(5)
Marks 

Obtained 
(100)

Grade Periodic 
Test      
(10)

4.40 4.40 52.0
3.80 4.00

4.75

3.80 4.00 31.0
30.05.25

6.00
11.0

B2
E

42
67
43

C2
C2

244.00 3.80

Grade
A

25.0 37 4.00D

Half 
Yearly 

(80)

46
363.80 24.0 D 3.25

33.0 C25.50 3.60

Scholastic 
Areas:

ENGLISH

Periodic 
Test      
(10)

4.00
MATHEMATICS
EVS
HINDI

4.204.50 4.00
3.80 4.00

Note 
Book    

(5)
Sub 

Enrich. 
(5)

3.804.50

Grade
Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)A

Co-Scholastic Areas (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)
Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)

Co-Scholastic Areas (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)

Term-1 Term-2

Promoted to Class : 

Date: ____________ Signature of Class Teacher Principal
_________________________________________________________________________________________
Grading scales for scholastic areas : Grades are awarded on a 8-point grading scale as follows :-

Grade
A

A

A
A
A

33-40
32 & Below E (Needs Improvement)

B1
B2

Instructions

C1
C2

61-70
51-60
41-50

D

A
Grade

A
Class Teacher's Remarks :
Discipline (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)

GOOD.

81-90 A2
Marks Range Grade

91-100 A1
71-80

Health & Physical Education A
Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)
Art Education
Health & Physical Education

V A

ICT

Discipline (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)

A
A

Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)
Art Education
ICT



Roll No :
Student's Name :
Mother's/ Father's/ Guardian's Name :
Date of Birth :
Class/Section:

Subjects

Term-1 Term-2

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SANGATHAN
K V NO 1 AIR FORCE STATION SIRSA

Academic Session : 2019-20
Report Card

K V NO 1 AIR FORCE STATION SIRSA

50.0 66 B2

Term 2 - (100 Marks)Term 1 - (100 Marks)
GradeMarks 

Obtained 
(100)

28
PRAGYA SINGH

11.10.2010
IV A

PREM

Sub 
Enrich. (5)

Annual 
Exam(80)

Note 
Book    

(5)
Marks 

Obtained 
(100)

Grade Periodic 
Test      
(10)

4.40 4.60 44.0
4.40 4.60

6.25

4.80 4.80 48.0
51.06.50

4.75
48.0

C1
B2

65
58
67

B2
B2

646.50 4.80

Grade
A

49.0 65 4.80B2

Half 
Yearly 

(80)

62
634.80 45.0 B2 7.50

46.0 B27.50 4.20

Scholastic 
Areas:

ENGLISH

Periodic 
Test      
(10)

4.60
MATHEMATICS
EVS
HINDI

4.606.50 4.40
4.80 4.80

Note 
Book    

(5)
Sub 

Enrich. 
(5)

4.808.00

Grade
Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)A

Co-Scholastic Areas (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)
Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)

Co-Scholastic Areas (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)

Term-1 Term-2

Promoted to Class : 

Date: ____________ Signature of Class Teacher Principal
_________________________________________________________________________________________
Grading scales for scholastic areas : Grades are awarded on a 8-point grading scale as follows :-

Grade
A

A

A
A
A

33-40
32 & Below E (Needs Improvement)

B1
B2

Instructions

C1
C2

61-70
51-60
41-50

D

A
Grade

A
Class Teacher's Remarks :
Discipline (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)

VERY GOOD.

81-90 A2
Marks Range Grade

91-100 A1
71-80

Health & Physical Education A
Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)
Art Education
Health & Physical Education

V A

ICT

Discipline (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)

A
A

Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)
Art Education
ICT



Roll No :
Student's Name :
Mother's/ Father's/ Guardian's Name :
Date of Birth :
Class/Section:

Subjects

Term-1 Term-2

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SANGATHAN
K V NO 1 AIR FORCE STATION SIRSA

Academic Session : 2019-20
Report Card

K V NO 1 AIR FORCE STATION SIRSA

29.0 41 C2

Term 2 - (100 Marks)Term 1 - (100 Marks)
GradeMarks 

Obtained 
(100)

29
PUNEET

10.09.2010
IV A

ANAND SINGH

Sub 
Enrich. (5)

Annual 
Exam(80)

Note 
Book    

(5)
Marks 

Obtained 
(100)

Grade Periodic 
Test      
(10)

4.20 4.00 29.0
4.40 4.00

5.50

3.80 4.00 38.0
57.06.25

3.75
28.0

C2
C2

50
41
72

C2
B1

426.75 3.80

Grade
A

34.0 48 4.40C2

Half 
Yearly 

(80)

51
423.80 28.0 C2 4.25

35.0 C18.00 4.00

Scholastic 
Areas:

ENGLISH

Periodic 
Test      
(10)

4.00
MATHEMATICS
EVS
HINDI

4.003.75 4.00
3.80 3.80

Note 
Book    

(5)
Sub 

Enrich. 
(5)

3.806.00

Grade
Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)A

Co-Scholastic Areas (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)
Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)

Co-Scholastic Areas (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)

Term-1 Term-2

Promoted to Class : 

Date: ____________ Signature of Class Teacher Principal
_________________________________________________________________________________________
Grading scales for scholastic areas : Grades are awarded on a 8-point grading scale as follows :-

Grade
A

A

A
A
A

33-40
32 & Below E (Needs Improvement)

B1
B2

Instructions

C1
C2

61-70
51-60
41-50

D

A
Grade

A
Class Teacher's Remarks :
Discipline (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)

GOOD.

81-90 A2
Marks Range Grade

91-100 A1
71-80

Health & Physical Education A
Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)
Art Education
Health & Physical Education

V A

ICT

Discipline (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)

A
A

Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)
Art Education
ICT



Roll No :
Student's Name :
Mother's/ Father's/ Guardian's Name :
Date of Birth :
Class/Section:

Subjects

Term-1 Term-2

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SANGATHAN
K V NO 1 AIR FORCE STATION SIRSA

Academic Session : 2019-20
Report Card

K V NO 1 AIR FORCE STATION SIRSA

6.0 15 E

Term 2 - (100 Marks)Term 1 - (100 Marks)
GradeMarks 

Obtained 
(100)

30
RAJEEV

31.01.2011
IV A

RAJVEER SINGH

Sub 
Enrich. (5)

Annual 
Exam(80)

Note 
Book    

(5)
Marks 

Obtained 
(100)

Grade Periodic 
Test      
(10)

3.80 3.60 13.0
3.60 3.40

1.75

3.40 3.40 43.0
28.03.50

1.50
5.0

E
E

51
22
39

C1
D

143.75 3.40

Grade
A

9.0 20 3.60E

Half 
Yearly 

(80)

15
133.40 2.0 E 0.75

5.0 E3.75 3.20

Scholastic 
Areas:

ENGLISH

Periodic 
Test      
(10)

3.40
MATHEMATICS
EVS
HINDI

3.602.00 3.60
3.40 3.40

Note 
Book    

(5)
Sub 

Enrich. 
(5)

3.403.75

Grade
Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)A

Co-Scholastic Areas (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)
Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)

Co-Scholastic Areas (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)

Term-1 Term-2

Promoted to Class : 

Date: ____________ Signature of Class Teacher Principal
_________________________________________________________________________________________
Grading scales for scholastic areas : Grades are awarded on a 8-point grading scale as follows :-

Grade
A

B

A
A
A

33-40
32 & Below E (Needs Improvement)

B1
B2

Instructions

C1
C2

61-70
51-60
41-50

D

B
Grade

A
Class Teacher's Remarks :
Discipline (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)

WORK HARD.

81-90 A2
Marks Range Grade

91-100 A1
71-80

Health & Physical Education A
Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)
Art Education
Health & Physical Education

V A

ICT

Discipline (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)

A
A

Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)
Art Education
ICT



Roll No :
Student's Name :
Mother's/ Father's/ Guardian's Name :
Date of Birth :
Class/Section:

Subjects

Term-1 Term-2

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SANGATHAN
K V NO 1 AIR FORCE STATION SIRSA

Academic Session : 2019-20
Report Card

K V NO 1 AIR FORCE STATION SIRSA

77.0 97 A1

Term 2 - (100 Marks)Term 1 - (100 Marks)
GradeMarks 

Obtained 
(100)

31
ROHIN KHOTH

25.09.2010
IV A

OM PRAKASH

Sub 
Enrich. (5)

Annual 
Exam(80)

Note 
Book    

(5)
Marks 

Obtained 
(100)

Grade Periodic 
Test      
(10)

5.00 4.80 78.0
4.40 4.80

8.50

4.80 4.80 72.0
69.08.75

9.50
69.0

A1
A2

89
97
87

A2
A2

876.75 4.80

Grade
A

54.0 70 4.80B2

Half 
Yearly 

(80)

47
724.80 55.0 B1 7.25

29.0 C28.75 4.20

Scholastic 
Areas:

ENGLISH

Periodic 
Test      
(10)

4.80
MATHEMATICS
EVS
HINDI

4.8010.00 5.00
4.80 4.80

Note 
Book    

(5)
Sub 

Enrich. 
(5)

4.807.50

Grade
Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)A

Co-Scholastic Areas (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)
Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)

Co-Scholastic Areas (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)

Term-1 Term-2

Promoted to Class : 

Date: ____________ Signature of Class Teacher Principal
_________________________________________________________________________________________
Grading scales for scholastic areas : Grades are awarded on a 8-point grading scale as follows :-

Grade
A

A

A
A
A

33-40
32 & Below E (Needs Improvement)

B1
B2

Instructions

C1
C2

61-70
51-60
41-50

D

A
Grade

A
Class Teacher's Remarks :
Discipline (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)

VERY GOOD.

81-90 A2
Marks Range Grade

91-100 A1
71-80

Health & Physical Education A
Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)
Art Education
Health & Physical Education

V A

ICT

Discipline (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)

A
A

Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)
Art Education
ICT



Roll No :
Student's Name :
Mother's/ Father's/ Guardian's Name :
Date of Birth :
Class/Section:

Subjects

Term-1 Term-2

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SANGATHAN
K V NO 1 AIR FORCE STATION SIRSA

Academic Session : 2019-20
Report Card

K V NO 1 AIR FORCE STATION SIRSA

55.0 71 B1

Term 2 - (100 Marks)Term 1 - (100 Marks)
GradeMarks 

Obtained 
(100)

32
SAMDISHA

27.04.2010
IV A

PARVEEN KUMAR

Sub 
Enrich. (5)

Annual 
Exam(80)

Note 
Book    

(5)
Marks 

Obtained 
(100)

Grade Periodic 
Test      
(10)

5.00 5.00 55.0
5.00 4.80

7.75

5.00 5.00 61.0
75.09.25

6.75
54.0

B1
B1

79
72
94

B1
A1

728.50 5.00

Grade
A

56.0 75 5.00B1

Half 
Yearly 

(80)

87
805.00 60.0 B1 7.75

68.0 A29.25 4.80

Scholastic 
Areas:

ENGLISH

Periodic 
Test      
(10)

4.80
MATHEMATICS
EVS
HINDI

5.005.75 5.00
5.00 5.00

Note 
Book    

(5)
Sub 

Enrich. 
(5)

5.009.50

Grade
Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)A

Co-Scholastic Areas (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)
Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)

Co-Scholastic Areas (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)

Term-1 Term-2

Promoted to Class : 

Date: ____________ Signature of Class Teacher Principal
_________________________________________________________________________________________
Grading scales for scholastic areas : Grades are awarded on a 8-point grading scale as follows :-

Grade
A

A

A
A
A

33-40
32 & Below E (Needs Improvement)

B1
B2

Instructions

C1
C2

61-70
51-60
41-50

D

A
Grade

A
Class Teacher's Remarks :
Discipline (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)

VERY GOOD.

81-90 A2
Marks Range Grade

91-100 A1
71-80

Health & Physical Education A
Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)
Art Education
Health & Physical Education

V A

ICT

Discipline (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)

A
A

Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)
Art Education
ICT



Roll No :
Student's Name :
Mother's/ Father's/ Guardian's Name :
Date of Birth :
Class/Section:

Subjects

Term-1 Term-2

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SANGATHAN
K V NO 1 AIR FORCE STATION SIRSA

Academic Session : 2019-20
Report Card

K V NO 1 AIR FORCE STATION SIRSA

29.0 40 D

Term 2 - (100 Marks)Term 1 - (100 Marks)
GradeMarks 

Obtained 
(100)

33
SAZIYA

26.08.2010
IV A

RAMESH KUMAR

Sub 
Enrich. (5)

Annual 
Exam(80)

Note 
Book    

(5)
Marks 

Obtained 
(100)

Grade Periodic 
Test      
(10)

4.20 4.20 28.0
4.40 3.80

3.75

3.80 4.00 32.0
52.04.75

2.00
15.0

D
E

43
38
65

C2
B2

274.00 3.80

Grade
A

18.0 30 4.00E

Half 
Yearly 

(80)

50
253.80 14.0 E 3.50

35.0 C26.75 4.20

Scholastic 
Areas:

ENGLISH

Periodic 
Test      
(10)

3.80
MATHEMATICS
EVS
HINDI

3.803.25 4.00
3.80 3.80

Note 
Book    

(5)
Sub 

Enrich. 
(5)

3.803.75

Grade
Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)A

Co-Scholastic Areas (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)
Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)

Co-Scholastic Areas (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)

Term-1 Term-2

Promoted to Class : 

Date: ____________ Signature of Class Teacher Principal
_________________________________________________________________________________________
Grading scales for scholastic areas : Grades are awarded on a 8-point grading scale as follows :-

Grade
A

B

A
A
A

33-40
32 & Below E (Needs Improvement)

B1
B2

Instructions

C1
C2

61-70
51-60
41-50

D

B
Grade

A
Class Teacher's Remarks :
Discipline (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)

GOOD.

81-90 A2
Marks Range Grade

91-100 A1
71-80

Health & Physical Education A
Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)
Art Education
Health & Physical Education

V A

ICT

Discipline (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)

A
A

Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)
Art Education
ICT



Roll No :
Student's Name :
Mother's/ Father's/ Guardian's Name :
Date of Birth :
Class/Section:

Subjects

Term-1 Term-2

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SANGATHAN
K V NO 1 AIR FORCE STATION SIRSA

Academic Session : 2019-20
Report Card

K V NO 1 AIR FORCE STATION SIRSA

28.0 40 D

Term 2 - (100 Marks)Term 1 - (100 Marks)
GradeMarks 

Obtained 
(100)

34
SUMIT KUMAR NUNA

28.07.2010
IV A

MAHESH NUNA

Sub 
Enrich. (5)

Annual 
Exam(80)

Note 
Book    

(5)
Marks 

Obtained 
(100)

Grade Periodic 
Test      
(10)

4.00 4.20 56.0
4.20 4.00

4.50

3.60 4.40 44.0
53.06.25

5.00
24.0

B2
D

57
69
67

C1
B2

365.75 3.60

Grade
A

20.0 33 4.00D

Half 
Yearly 

(80)

60
334.20 20.0 D 4.50

44.0 C17.75 4.00

Scholastic 
Areas:

ENGLISH

Periodic 
Test      
(10)

4.00
MATHEMATICS
EVS
HINDI

3.804.25 3.80
3.60 4.00

Note 
Book    

(5)
Sub 

Enrich. 
(5)

3.605.50

Grade
Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)A

Co-Scholastic Areas (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)
Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)

Co-Scholastic Areas (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)

Term-1 Term-2

Promoted to Class : 

Date: ____________ Signature of Class Teacher Principal
_________________________________________________________________________________________
Grading scales for scholastic areas : Grades are awarded on a 8-point grading scale as follows :-

Grade
A

A

A
A
A

33-40
32 & Below E (Needs Improvement)

B1
B2

Instructions

C1
C2

61-70
51-60
41-50

D

A
Grade

A
Class Teacher's Remarks :
Discipline (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)

GOOD.

81-90 A2
Marks Range Grade

91-100 A1
71-80

Health & Physical Education A
Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)
Art Education
Health & Physical Education

V A

ICT

Discipline (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)

A
A

Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)
Art Education
ICT



Roll No :
Student's Name :
Mother's/ Father's/ Guardian's Name :
Date of Birth :
Class/Section:

Subjects

Term-1 Term-2

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SANGATHAN
K V NO 1 AIR FORCE STATION SIRSA

Academic Session : 2019-20
Report Card

K V NO 1 AIR FORCE STATION SIRSA

56.0 71 B1

Term 2 - (100 Marks)Term 1 - (100 Marks)
GradeMarks 

Obtained 
(100)

35
TAPSYA

22.06.2010
IV A

SUNIL KUMAR

Sub 
Enrich. (5)

Annual 
Exam(80)

Note 
Book    

(5)
Marks 

Obtained 
(100)

Grade Periodic 
Test      
(10)

4.60 4.60 60.0
5.00 4.80

5.75

4.60 4.60 62.0
73.09.00

7.25
52.0

B1
B2

77
76
92

B1
A1

677.75 4.60

Grade
A

58.0 75 4.60B1

Half 
Yearly 

(80)

74
754.60 58.0 B1 6.00

55.0 B19.00 4.80

Scholastic 
Areas:

ENGLISH

Periodic 
Test      
(10)

4.80
MATHEMATICS
EVS
HINDI

4.605.50 4.60
4.60 4.60

Note 
Book    

(5)
Sub 

Enrich. 
(5)

4.608.25

Grade
Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)A

Co-Scholastic Areas (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)
Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)

Co-Scholastic Areas (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)

Term-1 Term-2

Promoted to Class : 

Date: ____________ Signature of Class Teacher Principal
_________________________________________________________________________________________
Grading scales for scholastic areas : Grades are awarded on a 8-point grading scale as follows :-

Grade
A

A

A
A
A

33-40
32 & Below E (Needs Improvement)

B1
B2

Instructions

C1
C2

61-70
51-60
41-50

D

A
Grade

A
Class Teacher's Remarks :
Discipline (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)

VERY GOOD.

81-90 A2
Marks Range Grade

91-100 A1
71-80

Health & Physical Education A
Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)
Art Education
Health & Physical Education

V A

ICT

Discipline (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)

A
A

Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)
Art Education
ICT



Roll No :
Student's Name :
Mother's/ Father's/ Guardian's Name :
Date of Birth :
Class/Section:

Subjects

Term-1 Term-2

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SANGATHAN
K V NO 1 AIR FORCE STATION SIRSA

Academic Session : 2019-20
Report Card

K V NO 1 AIR FORCE STATION SIRSA

37.0 52 C1

Term 2 - (100 Marks)Term 1 - (100 Marks)
GradeMarks 

Obtained 
(100)

36
VANSHDEEP SINGH

09.03.2011
IV A

SURJEET SINGH

Sub 
Enrich. (5)

Annual 
Exam(80)

Note 
Book    

(5)
Marks 

Obtained 
(100)

Grade Periodic 
Test      
(10)

4.20 4.20 67.0
4.40 4.00

6.75

3.40 3.40 42.0
28.05.25

7.00
31.0

A2
C2

55
82
42

C1
C2

455.00 3.40

Grade
A

30.0 42 3.80C2

Half 
Yearly 

(80)

45
293.40 17.0 E 5.75

30.0 C26.75 4.40

Scholastic 
Areas:

ENGLISH

Periodic 
Test      
(10)

4.00
MATHEMATICS
EVS
HINDI

4.206.50 4.00
3.40 3.60

Note 
Book    

(5)
Sub 

Enrich. 
(5)

3.405.25

Grade
Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)A

Co-Scholastic Areas (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)
Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)

Co-Scholastic Areas (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)

Term-1 Term-2

Promoted to Class : 

Date: ____________ Signature of Class Teacher Principal
_________________________________________________________________________________________
Grading scales for scholastic areas : Grades are awarded on a 8-point grading scale as follows :-

Grade
A

A

A
A
A

33-40
32 & Below E (Needs Improvement)

B1
B2

Instructions

C1
C2

61-70
51-60
41-50

D

A
Grade

A
Class Teacher's Remarks :
Discipline (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)

GOOD.

81-90 A2
Marks Range Grade

91-100 A1
71-80

Health & Physical Education A
Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)
Art Education
Health & Physical Education

V A

ICT

Discipline (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)

A
A

Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)
Art Education
ICT



Roll No :
Student's Name :
Mother's/ Father's/ Guardian's Name :
Date of Birth :
Class/Section:

Subjects

Term-1 Term-2

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SANGATHAN
K V NO 1 AIR FORCE STATION SIRSA

Academic Session : 2019-20
Report Card

K V NO 1 AIR FORCE STATION SIRSA

48.0 62 B2

Term 2 - (100 Marks)Term 1 - (100 Marks)
GradeMarks 

Obtained 
(100)

37
VISHAL SINGH

04.08.2009
IV A

VIJAY KUMAR SINGH

Sub 
Enrich. (5)

Annual 
Exam(80)

Note 
Book    

(5)
Marks 

Obtained 
(100)

Grade Periodic 
Test      
(10)

4.80 4.80 50.0
4.60 4.80

7.00

4.80 4.80 55.0
65.08.25

6.50
50.0

B2
B2

72
66
83

B1
A2

676.00 4.80

Grade
A

40.0 56 4.80C1

Half 
Yearly 

(80)

66
674.80 49.0 B2 7.25

48.0 B28.25 4.60

Scholastic 
Areas:

ENGLISH

Periodic 
Test      
(10)

4.80
MATHEMATICS
EVS
HINDI

4.605.25 4.60
4.80 4.80

Note 
Book    

(5)
Sub 

Enrich. 
(5)

4.808.50

Grade
Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)A

Co-Scholastic Areas (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)
Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)

Co-Scholastic Areas (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)

Term-1 Term-2

Promoted to Class : 

Date: ____________ Signature of Class Teacher Principal
_________________________________________________________________________________________
Grading scales for scholastic areas : Grades are awarded on a 8-point grading scale as follows :-

Grade
A

A

A
A
A

33-40
32 & Below E (Needs Improvement)

B1
B2

Instructions

C1
C2

61-70
51-60
41-50

D

A
Grade

A
Class Teacher's Remarks :
Discipline (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)

VERY GOOD.

81-90 A2
Marks Range Grade

91-100 A1
71-80

Health & Physical Education A
Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)
Art Education
Health & Physical Education

V A

ICT

Discipline (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)

A
A

Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)
Art Education
ICT



Roll No :
Student's Name :
Mother's/ Father's/ Guardian's Name :
Date of Birth :
Class/Section:

Subjects

Term-1 Term-2

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SANGATHAN
K V NO 1 AIR FORCE STATION SIRSA

Academic Session : 2019-20
Report Card

K V NO 1 AIR FORCE STATION SIRSA

10.0 22 E

Term 2 - (100 Marks)Term 1 - (100 Marks)
GradeMarks 

Obtained 
(100)

38
SAYNA

07.07.2010
IV A

RAKESH KUMAR

Sub 
Enrich. (5)

Annual 
Exam(80)

Note 
Book    

(5)
Marks 

Obtained 
(100)

Grade Periodic 
Test      
(10)

4.20 4.20 29.0
3.80 3.60

2.00

3.40 3.80 28.0
44.04.00

3.25
10.0

C2
E

39
41
55

D
C1

193.75 3.40

Grade
A

9.0 20 3.80E

Half 
Yearly 

(80)

25
183.40 7.0 E 4.00

13.0 E5.00 3.60

Scholastic 
Areas:

ENGLISH

Periodic 
Test      
(10)

3.60
MATHEMATICS
EVS
HINDI

3.803.50 4.20
3.40 3.60

Note 
Book    

(5)
Sub 

Enrich. 
(5)

3.404.25

Grade
Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)A

Co-Scholastic Areas (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)
Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)

Co-Scholastic Areas (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)

Term-1 Term-2

Promoted to Class : 

Date: ____________ Signature of Class Teacher Principal
_________________________________________________________________________________________
Grading scales for scholastic areas : Grades are awarded on a 8-point grading scale as follows :-

Grade
A

B

A
A
A

33-40
32 & Below E (Needs Improvement)

B1
B2

Instructions

C1
C2

61-70
51-60
41-50

D

B
Grade

A
Class Teacher's Remarks :
Discipline (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)

WORK HARD.

81-90 A2
Marks Range Grade

91-100 A1
71-80

Health & Physical Education A
Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)
Art Education
Health & Physical Education

V A

ICT

Discipline (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)

A
A

Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)
Art Education
ICT



Roll No :
Student's Name :
Mother's/ Father's/ Guardian's Name :
Date of Birth :
Class/Section:

Subjects

Term-1 Term-2

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SANGATHAN
K V NO 1 AIR FORCE STATION SIRSA

Academic Session : 2019-20
Report Card

K V NO 1 AIR FORCE STATION SIRSA

29.0 41 C2

Term 2 - (100 Marks)Term 1 - (100 Marks)
GradeMarks 

Obtained 
(100)

40
ANSHDEEP SINGH

11.10.2010
IV A

JASWINDER SINGH

Sub 
Enrich. (5)

Annual 
Exam(80)

Note 
Book    

(5)
Marks 

Obtained 
(100)

Grade Periodic 
Test      
(10)

4.00 4.20 34.0
3.80 3.80

3.50

3.60 3.80 33.0
49.05.50

3.25
16.0

C2
E

43
45
62

C2
B2

274.75 3.60

Grade
A

18.0 30 4.20E

Half 
Yearly 

(80)

51
223.80 10.0 E 2.75

35.0 C18.50 3.80

Scholastic 
Areas:

ENGLISH

Periodic 
Test      
(10)

3.80
MATHEMATICS
EVS
HINDI

3.804.00 3.80
3.60 3.60

Note 
Book    

(5)
Sub 

Enrich. 
(5)

3.604.75

Grade
Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)A

Co-Scholastic Areas (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)
Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)

Co-Scholastic Areas (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)

Term-1 Term-2

Promoted to Class : 

Date: ____________ Signature of Class Teacher Principal
_________________________________________________________________________________________
Grading scales for scholastic areas : Grades are awarded on a 8-point grading scale as follows :-

Grade
A

A

A
A
A

33-40
32 & Below E (Needs Improvement)

B1
B2

Instructions

C1
C2

61-70
51-60
41-50

D

A
Grade

A
Class Teacher's Remarks :
Discipline (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)

GOOD.

81-90 A2
Marks Range Grade

91-100 A1
71-80

Health & Physical Education A
Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)
Art Education
Health & Physical Education

V A

ICT

Discipline (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)

A
A

Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)
Art Education
ICT



Roll No :
Student's Name :
Mother's/ Father's/ Guardian's Name :
Date of Birth :
Class/Section:

Subjects

Term-1 Term-2

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SANGATHAN
K V NO 1 AIR FORCE STATION SIRSA

Academic Session : 2019-20
Report Card

K V NO 1 AIR FORCE STATION SIRSA

36.0 50 C2

Term 2 - (100 Marks)Term 1 - (100 Marks)
GradeMarks 

Obtained 
(100)

41
MUSKAN

31.03.2011
IV A

SUMIT SIHAG

Sub 
Enrich. (5)

Annual 
Exam(80)

Note 
Book    

(5)
Marks 

Obtained 
(100)

Grade Periodic 
Test      
(10)

4.60 4.60 46.0
4.80 4.60

5.25

4.60 4.60 50.0
69.07.25

6.25
36.0

B2
C2

64
61
86

B2
A2

505.00 4.60

Grade
A

42.0 56 4.60C1

Half 
Yearly 

(80)

68
554.60 38.0 C1 5.25

50.0 B29.00 4.80

Scholastic 
Areas:

ENGLISH

Periodic 
Test      
(10)

4.60
MATHEMATICS
EVS
HINDI

4.404.50 4.60
4.60 4.60

Note 
Book    

(5)
Sub 

Enrich. 
(5)

4.607.50

Grade
Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)A

Co-Scholastic Areas (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)
Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)

Co-Scholastic Areas (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)

Term-1 Term-2

Promoted to Class : 

Date: ____________ Signature of Class Teacher Principal
_________________________________________________________________________________________
Grading scales for scholastic areas : Grades are awarded on a 8-point grading scale as follows :-

Grade
A

A

A
A
A

33-40
32 & Below E (Needs Improvement)

B1
B2

Instructions

C1
C2

61-70
51-60
41-50

D

A
Grade

A
Class Teacher's Remarks :
Discipline (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)

VERY GOOD.

81-90 A2
Marks Range Grade

91-100 A1
71-80

Health & Physical Education A
Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)
Art Education
Health & Physical Education

V A

ICT

Discipline (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)

A
A

Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)
Art Education
ICT



Roll No :
Student's Name :
Mother's/ Father's/ Guardian's Name :
Date of Birth :
Class/Section:

Subjects

Term-1 Term-2

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SANGATHAN
K V NO 1 AIR FORCE STATION SIRSA

Academic Session : 2019-20
Report Card

K V NO 1 AIR FORCE STATION SIRSA

38.0 52 C1

Term 2 - (100 Marks)Term 1 - (100 Marks)
GradeMarks 

Obtained 
(100)

42
RITEK LATHER

11.12.2010
IV A

RAVINDER SINGH

Sub 
Enrich. (5)

Annual 
Exam(80)

Note 
Book    

(5)
Marks 

Obtained 
(100)

Grade Periodic 
Test      
(10)

4.20 4.40 55.0
4.40 4.20

5.50

4.00 4.40 55.0
66.08.00

5.75
43.0

B2
C1

69
69
83

B2
A2

575.50 4.00

Grade
A

36.0 49 4.40C2

Half 
Yearly 

(80)

60
434.00 28.0 C2 5.75

43.0 C18.25 4.40

Scholastic 
Areas:

ENGLISH

Periodic 
Test      
(10)

4.20
MATHEMATICS
EVS
HINDI

4.205.75 4.20
4.00 3.80

Note 
Book    

(5)
Sub 

Enrich. 
(5)

4.006.50

Grade
Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)A

Co-Scholastic Areas (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)
Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)

Co-Scholastic Areas (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)

Term-1 Term-2

Promoted to Class : 

Date: ____________ Signature of Class Teacher Principal
_________________________________________________________________________________________
Grading scales for scholastic areas : Grades are awarded on a 8-point grading scale as follows :-

Grade
A

A

A
A
A

33-40
32 & Below E (Needs Improvement)

B1
B2

Instructions

C1
C2

61-70
51-60
41-50

D

A
Grade

A
Class Teacher's Remarks :
Discipline (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)

VERY GOOD.

81-90 A2
Marks Range Grade

91-100 A1
71-80

Health & Physical Education A
Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)
Art Education
Health & Physical Education

V A

ICT

Discipline (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)

A
A

Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)
Art Education
ICT



Roll No :
Student's Name :
Mother's/ Father's/ Guardian's Name :
Date of Birth :
Class/Section:

Subjects

Term-1 Term-2

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SANGATHAN
K V NO 1 AIR FORCE STATION SIRSA

Academic Session : 2019-20
Report Card

K V NO 1 AIR FORCE STATION SIRSA

73.0 92 A1

Term 2 - (100 Marks)Term 1 - (100 Marks)
GradeMarks 

Obtained 
(100)

43
SHRESTH GOUR

20.09.2010
IV A

RAMESH KUMAR

Sub 
Enrich. (5)

Annual 
Exam(80)

Note 
Book    

(5)
Marks 

Obtained 
(100)

Grade Periodic 
Test      
(10)

5.00 5.00 77.0
5.00 5.00

9.75

5.00 5.00 76.0
75.09.75

9.75
77.0

A1
A1

95
97
95

A1
A1

979.25 5.00

Grade
A

73.0 92 5.00A1

Half 
Yearly 

(80)

91
945.00 74.0 A1 9.25

71.0 A19.50 5.00

Scholastic 
Areas:

ENGLISH

Periodic 
Test      
(10)

5.00
MATHEMATICS
EVS
HINDI

5.009.25 5.00
5.00 5.00

Note 
Book    

(5)
Sub 

Enrich. 
(5)

5.009.75

Grade
Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)A

Co-Scholastic Areas (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)
Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)

Co-Scholastic Areas (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)

Term-1 Term-2

Promoted to Class : 

Date: ____________ Signature of Class Teacher Principal
_________________________________________________________________________________________
Grading scales for scholastic areas : Grades are awarded on a 8-point grading scale as follows :-

Grade
A

A

A
A
A

33-40
32 & Below E (Needs Improvement)

B1
B2

Instructions

C1
C2

61-70
51-60
41-50

D

A
Grade

A
Class Teacher's Remarks :
Discipline (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)

OUTSTANDING.

81-90 A2
Marks Range Grade

91-100 A1
71-80

Health & Physical Education A
Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)
Art Education
Health & Physical Education

V A

ICT

Discipline (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)

A
A

Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)
Art Education
ICT



Roll No :
Student's Name :
Mother's/ Father's/ Guardian's Name :
Date of Birth :
Class/Section:

Subjects

Term-1 Term-2

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SANGATHAN
K V NO 1 AIR FORCE STATION SIRSA

Academic Session : 2019-20
Report Card

K V NO 1 AIR FORCE STATION SIRSA

65.0 82 A2

Term 2 - (100 Marks)Term 1 - (100 Marks)
GradeMarks 

Obtained 
(100)

44
HARSHITA CHOUDHARY

25.04.2010
IV A

VINOD KUMAR

Sub 
Enrich. (5)

Annual 
Exam(80)

Note 
Book    

(5)
Marks 

Obtained 
(100)

Grade Periodic 
Test      
(10)

4.80 4.80 63.0
4.80 5.00

8.75

4.60 4.80 65.0
73.08.00

6.25
60.0

B1
B1

84
79
91

A2
A1

798.00 4.80

Grade
A

72.0 90 5.00A2

Half 
Yearly 

(80)

97
895.00 71.0 A2 9.50

77.0 A110.00 5.00

Scholastic 
Areas:

ENGLISH

Periodic 
Test      
(10)

5.00
MATHEMATICS
EVS
HINDI

5.007.00 5.00
5.00 5.00

Note 
Book    

(5)
Sub 

Enrich. 
(5)

5.008.25

Grade
Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)A

Co-Scholastic Areas (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)
Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)

Co-Scholastic Areas (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)

Term-1 Term-2

Promoted to Class : 

Date: ____________ Signature of Class Teacher Principal
_________________________________________________________________________________________
Grading scales for scholastic areas : Grades are awarded on a 8-point grading scale as follows :-

Grade
A

A

A
A
A

33-40
32 & Below E (Needs Improvement)

B1
B2

Instructions

C1
C2

61-70
51-60
41-50

D

A
Grade

A
Class Teacher's Remarks :
Discipline (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)

EXCELLENT.

81-90 A2
Marks Range Grade

91-100 A1
71-80

Health & Physical Education A
Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)
Art Education
Health & Physical Education

V A

ICT

Discipline (on a 3-point grading scale, A-C)

A
A

Work Education (or Pre-Vocational Education)
Art Education
ICT


